
001 |RO 24 0344157F | |DB148766 |03.05 09:52:55.5 |OK |01 |040 |
002 |RO 24 0480521F | |DB1487A0 |03.05 09:56:09.3 |OK |01 |056 |
003 |RO 24 0082057F | |DB148779 |03.05 09:56:10.7 |OK |01 |025 |
004 |RO 24 0480527M | |DA285253 |03.05 09:59:27.7 |OK |01 |004 |
005 |RO 23 0015532F | |DB1487A5 |03.05 09:59:34.7 |OK |01 |003 |
006 |RO 24 0269184F | |DB14877F |03.05 09:59:55.6 |OK |01 |044 |
007 |RO 23 0015519F | |DB148795 |03.05 10:00:00.2 |OK |01 |049 |
008 |RO 22 0924113M | |DA285300 |03.05 10:00:02.3 |OK |01 |007 |
009 |RO 24 0015533F | |DB14879F |03.05 10:04:12.1 |OK |01 |036 |
010 |RO 24 0015543F | |DB14874E |03.05 10:04:14.6 |OK |01 |047 |
011 |RO 24 0344191F | |DB14878A |03.05 10:04:16.7 |OK |01 |043 |
012 |RO 24 1030150F | |DB14875C |03.05 10:06:48.8 |OK |01 |053 |
013 |RO 24 0015517M | |DA28527F |03.05 10:10:10.0 |OK |01 |017 |
014 |RO 23 0015533M | |DA6EA48F |03.05 10:10:13.1 |OK |01 |057 |
015 |RO 24 0480514M | |DA285342 |03.05 10:10:16.0 |OK |01 |051 |
016 |RO 24 0015525F | |DB148765 |03.05 10:10:22.5 |OK |01 |027 |
017 |RO 24 0015531F | |DB148793 |03.05 10:12:34.1 |OK |01 |034 |
018 |RO 24 0015566M | |DA28529D |03.05 10:14:44.5 |OK |01 |020 |
019 |RO 24 1030148F | |DB148744 |03.05 10:14:49.8 |OK |01 |038 |
020 |RO 24 0015524M | |DA285240 |03.05 10:17:29.1 |OK |02 |018 |
021 |RO 24 0344159M | |DA285296 |03.05 10:20:44.4 |OK |01 |026 |
022 |RO 24 0480523M | |DA285243 |03.05 10:28:12.7 |OK |01 |014 |
023 |RO 24 0015570F | |DB148749 |03.05 10:31:12.4 |OK |01 |011 |
024 |RO 24 0015540F | |DB148754 |03.05 10:31:21.2 |OK |01 |030 |
025 |RO 24 0015522F | |DB148769 |03.05 10:32:55.2 |OK |01 |016 |
026 |RO 24 0015544F | |DB14878B |03.05 10:34:00.7 |OK |01 |002 |
027 |RO 24 0480529M | |DA285271 |03.05 10:35:00.0 |OK |01 |023 |
028 |RO 24 0343067F | |DB14874B |03.05 10:36:52.4 |OK |02 |019 |
029 |RO 23 0015598F | |DB148785 |03.05 10:42:50.4 |OK |01 |010 |
030 |RO 24 0015515F | |DB14878F |03.05 10:42:54.2 |OK |01 |039 |
031 |RO 24 0015560M | |DA285526 |03.05 10:44:17.9 |OK |01 |045 |
032 |RO 24 0015550F | |DB148761 |03.05 10:44:51.5 |OK |01 |055 |
033 |RO 24 0344189F | |DB14875E |03.05 10:48:16.4 |OK |01 |037 |
034 |RO 24 0480526F | |DB14879E |03.05 10:54:14.7 |OK |01 |009 |
035 |RO 24 0015523M | |DA6EA514 |03.05 10:59:49.3 |OK |01 |005 |
036 |RO 24 0344171F | |DB148764 |03.05 11:01:59.6 |OK |01 |032 |
037 |RO 24 0015558F | |DB148759 |03.05 11:09:43.3 |OK |01 |013 |
038 |RO 24 0000817F | |DB148797 |03.05 11:11:05.9 |OK |01 |041 |
039 |RO 24 0015569M | |DA285230 |03.05 11:11:06.8 |OK |01 |054 |
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040 |RO 24 0015507M | |DA285292 |03.05 11:11:07.4 |OK |01 |042 |
041 |RO 24 0343077M | |DA2854FD |03.05 11:11:54.5 |OK |02 |001 |
042 |RO 24 0344167M | |DA285487 |03.05 11:28:05.0 |OK |01 |012 |
043 |RO 24 0344161M | |DA285370 |03.05 11:37:02.1 |OK |01 |048 |
044 |RO 24 0015503M | |DA6EA3D5 |03.05 11:37:32.2 |OK |01 |046 |
045 |RO 24 0008161M | |DA285359 |03.05 11:56:11.9 |OK |01 |024 |
046 |RO 24 0269186M | |DA285254 |03.05 11:56:12.7 |OK |01 |006 |
047 |RO 24 1216599F | |DB14875D |03.05 11:57:31.8 |OK |01 |008 |
048 |RO 23 0015530F | |DB14874D |03.05 12:58:23.7 |OK |01 |052 |
049 |RO 24 0343069F | |DB14874C |03.05 14:23:36.6 |OK |01 |035 |
050 |RO 23 0015515M | |DA2852F0 |03.05 14:41:37.8 |OK |01 |029 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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